AM
7:07
7:11
7:15
7:16
8:08
8:09
8:18
8:30

ROUTE 4 - Bus 5062
Grades 6-12

(Tutuilla/Grecian Heights/Vista Village/Riverview)

TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW 18t ST

GRECIAN HEIGHTS-TENNIS COURTS

SW TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW MARSHALL AVE
SW TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW 22" ST

VISTA VILLAGE SIGN 2801 SW HOUTAMA RD
RIVERVIEW DR #1

PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

ALL STUDENTS)
ALL STUDENTS)
ALL STUDENTS)
ALL STUDENTS)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)

—~ o~ o~ —~ —~ —

*Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed.

PM
3:22
3:28
3:34
3:36
3:46
3:55
3:57
4:02
4:05
4:10
4:13
4:15
4:17

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

SW TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW MARSHALL AVE
VISTA VILLAGE SIGN 2801 SW HOUAMA RD
RIVERVIEW DR #1

PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

VISTA VILLAGE SIGN 2801 SW HOUTAMA RD
RIVERVIEW DR #1

SW TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW 18

GRECIAN HEIGHTS-TENNIS COURTS

SW RUNNION & SW 3™ @ MAILBOXES

SW TUTUILLA & SW NYE

SW TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW MARSHALL AVE
SW TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW 22" ST

(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)

PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
PHS STUDENTS ONLY)

—~ o~ o~~~ —~ —~ —



