ROUTE 4 – Bus 5062 Grades 6-12

(Tutuilla/Grecian Heights/Vista Village/Riverview)

F	١	M
_		

7:07	TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW 18 th ST	(ALL STUDENTS)
7:11	GRECIAN HEIGHTS-TENNIS COURTS	(ALL STUDENTS)
7:15	SW TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW MARSHALL AVE	(ALL STUDENTS)
7:16	SW TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW 22 nd ST	(ALL STUDENTS)
8:08	VISTA VILLAGE SIGN 2801 SW HOUTAMA RD	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
8:09	RIVERVIEW DR #1	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
8:18	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
8:30	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	

^{*}Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed.

PM

3:22	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	
3:28	SW TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW MARSHALL AVE	(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
3:34	VISTA VILLAGE SIGN 2801 SW HOUAMA RD	(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
3:36	RIVERVIEW DR #1	(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
3:46	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
3:55	VISTA VILLAGE SIGN 2801 SW HOUTAMA RD	(PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
3:57	RIVERVIEW DR #1	(PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:02	SW TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW 18 th	(PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:05	GRECIAN HEIGHTS-TENNIS COURTS	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:10	SW RUNNION & SW 3 rd @ MAILBOXES	(PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:13	SW TUTUILLA & SW NYE	(PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:15	SW TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW MARSHALL AVE	(PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:17	SW TUTUILLA CREEK RD & SW 22 nd ST	(PHS STUDENTS ONLY)